SPRINGFIELD CVB CONVENTION CALENDAR

Prepared On: 06/22/2022
Prepared By: Susan Wade

Definite and Assist Bookings by the CVB. This calendar does not display all meetings, conventions, and events that are
booked in Springfield.

Beginning
Date

07/06/2022

07/08/2022

07/12/2022

07/12/2022

07/15/2022

07/16/2022

07/18/2022

07/20/2022

07/21/2022

07/22/2022

Ending Date

07/09/2022

07/10/2022

07/17/2022

07/15/2022

07/17/2022

07/23/2022

07/22/2022

07/23/2022

07/23/2022

07/23/2022

Group

Antique Fan
Collectors
Association

Steubenville Youth
Conference

Windjammers
Unlimited Inc.

Missouri Association
for Pupil
Transportation

Steubenville Youth
Conference

National Association
of Rocketry

Missouri D.A.R.E.
Officer's Association

Homer Laughlin
China Collectors
Association HLCCA

Boone & Crockett
Club

Next Level Sport
Karate - Ozark
Mountain Nationals

Event Name

2022 Fan Fair

2022
Steubenville STL
Mid-America 1

2022 Summer
Meet

2022 Annual
Conference and
Trade Show

2022
Steubenville STL
Mid-America 2

2022 NARAM

2022 Annual
Conference

2022 Annual
Fiesta
Conference

2022- 31st Big
Game Awards
Program

2022 11th
Annual Ozark
Mountain
Nationals

Attendees

150

6000

125

350

6000

150

400

400

1200

1000

Total
Room
Nights

185

830

250

450

830

603

720

350

2075

200

Headquarter
Hotel

DoubleTree
by Hilton
Springfield

Citywide

Oasis Hotel
& Convention
Center

University
Plaza Hotel &
Convention
Center

Citywide

Oasis Hotel
& Convention
Center

Oasis Hotel
& Convention
Center

University
Plaza Hotel &
Convention
Center

DoubleTree
by Hilton
Springfield

Oasis Hotel
& Convention
Center

Venue (if
applicable)

Missouri
State
University

Missouri
State
University

Wonders of
Wildlife

Event
Economic
Impact
(Assist groups
are blank))

$57,574.39

$981,241.19

$154,890.95

$981,241.19

$155,573.54

$263,557.09

$601,170.32

$0.00



Beginning
Date

07/24/2022

07/25/2022

07/26/2022

07/27/2022

07/31/2022

08/01/2022

08/05/2022

08/12/2022

08/15/2022

08/22/2022

08/29/2022

08/30/2022

Ending Date

07/28/2022

07/28/2022

07/29/2022

08/01/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/06/2022

08/13/2022

08/19/2022

08/27/2022

09/02/2022

09/02/2022

Group

Missouri Association
of Family, Career &
Community Leaders
of America (FCCLA)

Missouri Association
for Career and
Technical Education

Missouri Choral
Directors Association

American Association
of Airport Executives
- Great Lakes
Chapter

Quail Symposium

Fleet Reserve
Association

Yellow Ribbon
Program

Birthplace of Route
66 Festival

United States
Attorney's Office -
Western District of
Missouri

USS Lewis De 535

Missouri Association
of County Clerks and
Election Authorities

Hawthorn
Foundation

Event Name

2022 State
Executive
Council Summer
Planning

Meeting

2022 Joint
Summer
Conference

2022 Summer
Conference

2022 GLC-AAAE
Annual
Conference

2022 National
Quail
Symposium

2022 North
Central Regional
Convention

2022 National
Guard Yellow
Ribbon Event /
Post
Deployment

2022 Birthplace
of Route 66
Festival

2022 Law
Enforcement
Coordinating
Committee

2022 Annual
Reunion

2022 Annual
Conference

2022 Governor's
Conference on
Economic
Development

COUNT: 22

Attendees

24

1200

700

350

350

50

200

20000

150

35

250

550

SUM:
39634

Total
Room
Nights

58

1209

700

725

825

100

125

700

250

70

540

482

SUM:
12277

Event
Economic
Impact
(Assist groups
are blank))

Headquarter Venue (if
Hotel applicable)

Holiday Inn
Express &
Suites-North

$21,629.41

Oasis Hotel
& Convention
Center

$663,307.24

University Juanita K.

Plaza Hotel & Hammons

Convention  Hall for the

Center Performing
Arts

$312,343.06

Oasis Hotel
& Convention
Center

$313,513.74

University
Plaza Hotel &
Convention
Center

$290,833.82

Oasis Hotel
& Convention
Center

$0.00

Oasis Hotel
& Convention
Center

$49,653.46

Downtown
Springfield

Multiple
Properties

$0.00

Oasis Hotel
& Convention
Center

$67,156.66

Lamplighter
Inn & Suites
North

$16,999.26

DoubleTree
by Hilton
Springfield

$160,613.98

Oasis Hotel
& Convention
Center

$158,316.01

SUM:
$5,249,615.31



