

Prepared On: 06/22/2022 Prepared By: Susan Wade

SPRINGFIELD CVB CONVENTION CALENDAR

Definite and Assist Bookings by the CVB. This calendar does not display all meetings, conventions, and events that are booked in Springfield.

Beginning Date	Ending Date	Group	Event Name	Attendees	Total Room Nights	Headquarter Hotel	Venue (if applicable)	Event Economic Impact (Assist groups are blank))
07/06/2022	07/09/2022	Antique Fan Collectors Association	2022 Fan Fair	150	185	DoubleTree by Hilton Springfield		\$57,574.39
07/08/2022	07/10/2022	Steubenville Youth Conference	2022 Steubenville STL Mid-America 1	6000	830	Citywide	Missouri State University	\$981,241.19
07/12/2022	07/17/2022	Windjammers Unlimited Inc.	2022 Summer Meet	125	250	Oasis Hotel & Convention Center		\$154,890.95
07/12/2022	07/15/2022	Missouri Association for Pupil Transportation	2022 Annual Conference and Trade Show	350	450	University Plaza Hotel & Convention Center		
07/15/2022	07/17/2022	Steubenville Youth Conference	2022 Steubenville STL Mid-America 2	6000	830	Citywide	Missouri State University	\$981,241.19
07/16/2022	07/23/2022	National Association of Rocketry	2022 NARAM	150	603	Oasis Hotel & Convention Center		\$155,573.54
07/18/2022	07/22/2022	Missouri D.A.R.E. Officer's Association	2022 Annual Conference	400	720	Oasis Hotel & Convention Center		\$263,557.09
07/20/2022	07/23/2022	Homer Laughlin China Collectors Association HLCCA	2022 Annual Fiesta Conference	400	350	University Plaza Hotel & Convention Center		
07/21/2022	07/23/2022	Boone & Crockett Club	2022- 31st Big Game Awards Program	1200	2075	DoubleTree by Hilton Springfield	Wonders of Wildlife	\$601,170.32
07/22/2022	07/23/2022	Next Level Sport Karate - Ozark Mountain Nationals	2022 11th Annual Ozark Mountain Nationals	1000	200	Oasis Hotel & Convention Center		\$0.00

Beginning Date	Ending Date	Group	Event Name	Attendees	Total Room Nights	Headquarter Hotel	Venue (if applicable)	Event Economic Impact (Assist groups are blank))
07/24/2022	07/28/2022	Missouri Association of Family, Career & Community Leaders of America (FCCLA)	2022 State Executive Council Summer Planning Meeting	24	58	Holiday Inn Express & Suites-North		\$21,629.41
07/25/2022	07/28/2022	Missouri Association for Career and Technical Education	2022 Joint Summer Conference	1200	1209	Oasis Hotel & Convention Center		\$663,307.24
07/26/2022	07/29/2022	Missouri Choral Directors Association	2022 Summer Conference	700	700	University Plaza Hotel & Convention Center	Juanita K. Hammons Hall for the Performing Arts	\$312,343.06
07/27/2022	08/01/2022	American Association of Airport Executives - Great Lakes Chapter	2022 GLC-AAAE Annual Conference	350	725	Oasis Hotel & Convention Center		\$313,513.74
07/31/2022	08/04/2022	Quail Symposium	2022 National Quail Symposium	350	825	University Plaza Hotel & Convention Center		\$290,833.82
08/01/2022	08/04/2022	Fleet Reserve Association	2022 North Central Regional Convention	50	100	Oasis Hotel & Convention Center		\$0.00
08/05/2022	08/06/2022	Yellow Ribbon Program	2022 National Guard Yellow Ribbon Event / Post Deployment	200	125	Oasis Hotel & Convention Center		\$49,653.46
08/12/2022	08/13/2022	Birthplace of Route 66 Festival	2022 Birthplace of Route 66 Festival	20000	700	Multiple Properties	Downtown Springfield	\$0.00
08/15/2022	08/19/2022	United States Attorney's Office - Western District of Missouri	2022 Law Enforcement Coordinating Committee	150	250	Oasis Hotel & Convention Center		\$67,156.66
08/22/2022	08/27/2022	USS Lewis De 535	2022 Annual Reunion	35	70	Lamplighter Inn & Suites North		\$16,999.26
08/29/2022	09/02/2022	Missouri Association of County Clerks and Election Authorities	2022 Annual Conference	250	540	DoubleTree by Hilton Springfield		\$160,613.98
08/30/2022	09/02/2022	Hawthorn Foundation	2022 Governor's Conference on Economic Development	550	482	Oasis Hotel & Convention Center		\$158,316.01
			COUNT: 22	SUM: 39634	SUM: 12277			SUM: \$5,249,615.31